
38" Rotary Mower Attachment UT-36075 36075-UT 38" Rotary Mower Attachment UT-36075 38" Rotary
Mower Attachment - 38" Rotary Mower Attachment

1 of 3 2/21/2025, 5:12 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

1 JA995045 NUT- Center lock (9/16-18) 2

2 JA994942 PULLEY- Cutter head 2

3 JA455049 WASHER- Flat 6

4 JA994931 SPINDLE- Cutter head 2

5 JA994934 SPACER- Spindle 2

6 JA990007 PLATE- Air cut off 2

7 JA453011 WASHER- Flat (3/8") 10

8 JA445775 NUT- Flange (5/16-18) 6

9 JA441676 BOLT- Rd. hd., sq. neck (3/8-16 x 1 1/4") 4

10 JA441679 BOLT- Rd. hd., sq. neck 6

11 JA994930 ROD- Deflector 1

12 JA990006 BRACKET- Chute hinge 1

13 JA994932 SPRING- Torsion 1

14 JA994939 CHUTE- Deflector Assy. 1

15 JA994935 NUT- Pal, push (3/8") 2

16 JA995046 NUT- Hex (9/16-18) 2

17 JA994928 WASHER- Flat 2

18 JA994927 WASHER- Belleville 2

19 JA994978 BLADE 2

20 JA994933 BLADE- Adaptor 2

21 JA994941 HOUSING- Spindle 2

22 JA994945 DECK ASSEMBLY 1 Includes items 23-25

23 JA339460 DECAL- Danger 2

24 JA339566 DECAL- No step 1

25 JA994954 DECAL- Belt installation 1

26 JA314916 WASHER- Flat 4

27 JA 444762 NUT- Hex lock (3/8-16) 9

28 JA309457 WASHER- Blade mtg. 4

29 JA994913 ARM- Idler 1

30 JA400266 SCREW- Hex hd., cap (3/8-16 x 1 1/2") 1

31 JA990824 PULLEY- Idler 2

32 JA994974 SPRING- Extension 1

33 JA400268 SCREW- Hex hd., cap (3/8-16 x 1 3/4") 1

34 JA400270 SCREW- Hex hd., cap (3/8-16 x 2") 1

35 JA376144 ROD- Spring release 1

36 JA352594 SPACER- Idler arm 1

37 JA995051 SCREW- Hex washer hd. 10

38 JA992514 BRACKET- Rear hanger 2

39 JA376094 BOLT- Shoulder 2

40 JA991759 PIN- Clevis 2

41 JA994915 PIN- Link 1

2 of 3 2/21/2025, 5:12 PM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

42 JA994972 BRACKET- Link 1

43 JA460306 PIN- Hair cotter 3

44 JA453023 WASHER- Flat 2

3 of 3 2/21/2025, 5:12 PM


